R.P. “BOBBY” BARRETT
MAYOR

CITY OF GALENA FARK

P.0. BOX 46

GALENA PARK, TEXAS 77547

(713) 672-2556

FAX (713) 672-1840

Mayor

Esmeralda Moya
Joe E. Thibodeaux
R.C. Bob Clowers

Cruz Hinojosa

Position 1
Joe A. De La Torre

Danny Bevo Simms

Position 2
Lois Killough

Zenaida Granados

Position 3
Maricela Serna

Veronica Garcia

Position 4

Martha Flores
Mark Groba

Juan Luis Flores, Jr.

Official Canvass for the Election on May 10, 2014

261
217
190
68

328
340

394
281

351
307

263
151
287

DANNY P. SIMMS
COMMISSIONER POSITION NO, T
JOSEPH THIBODEAUX JR.
COMMISSIONER POSITION NO. 2

ROBERT C. CLOWERS
COMMISSIONER POSITION NO. 3
MAXIE L. CAMPBELL
COMMISSIONER POSITION NO. 4

ROBERT PRUETT
CITY ADMINISTRATOR
MAYRA GONZALES
CITY SECRETARY
JIM L. DPEFOYD
CITY ATTORNEY




